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Plate rolling machines - Akyapak ASMY 140/2100

Plate rolling machines -
Akyapak ASMY 140/2100

MET7.994
E 1.5kwW

Brand Akyapak
Model ASMY 140/2100
Year 2005

Specifications

Motor power 1.5kwW

Drive tribe_selection_list
s.aandrijving.Mech
anisch

Max. working 2100mm
width

Max. sheet 4mm
thickness

Top roll diameter 140mm

Number of rolls 3


https://secondowner.com/en/p/akyapak-asmy-1402100-14780
https://secondowner.com/en/p/akyapak-asmy-1402100-14780/download?type=photos

For all product specifications

click here

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

3100 mm
1900 mm
1000 mm

1500 kg


https://secondowner.com/en/p/akyapak-asmy-1402100-14780
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